
Comparisons
Circle the picture that is the name as the one on left
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CIRCLE THE 
Name:

BIGGEST
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MATCH THE IMAGEs
Draw a line to conect the same image
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6

6

10

9

Name:

CIRCLE THE RIGHT NUMBER

PAGE NO: 04

NUMBERS OF 6 -12

8

5

6 78

9 107

6 18

6 108



6

9

10

10

Name:

CIRCLE THE RIGHT NUMBER
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NUMBERS OF 6 -10

8

8

6 108

6 78

9 108

6 108



5

9

8

10

Name:

CIRCLE THE RIGHT NUMBER
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NUMBERS OF 1 -10

3

8

4 68

3 57

9 108

6 98



Name:
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CONNECT IMAGE TO THE CORRECT NUMBER

3

2

4

1

5

NUMBERS OF 1 -5



Name:
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CONNECT IMAGE TO THE CORRECT NUMBER

10

6

8

5

4

NUMBERS OF 1 -10



CIRCLE THE 

Name:

BIGGEST
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Comparisons
Circle the image that is the name as the one on left
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NAME: DATE:

4

2

1

3

M A T C H  T H E   N U M B E R  T O  T H E  R I G H T  P I C T U R E
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NAME: DATE:

8

6

5

7

M A T C H  T H E   N U M B E R  T O  T H E  R I G H T  P I C T U R E
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Name :


 



 



 



 



 



 


ALPHABETS
Circle the lowercase letter that matches the uppercase letter  

A b c a d

B d b p q

C f q e c

D d b q p

E d c e o

F f q e c
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Name :


 



 



 



 



 



 


ALPHABETS
Circle the lowercase letter that matches the uppercase letter  

a B C A D

b D B P q

c F Q E C

d D B Q P

e D C E O

f F Q E C
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Name:

Cut and paste
Alphabet Match

Cut out the lowercase letters.
Paste them by the matching uppercase letters.




























A
B
C

E
D

F
G
H

J
I

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j
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NAME

1

3

4

5

2

Count  and learn
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Draw  a line  to connect  the picture

Match  the pictures
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Search  the corect  animal in  each row

Comparison
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Choose  the biggest  

NAME
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Learn  the shapes

Draw  it
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fill color in the blank circle

NAME.
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match the picture

NAME.
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A e
B d

match the alphabet

Name:

C a
D b
E c
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A
B

Learn the alphabet

Name:

C
D
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Complete the counting           
1 to 20     

5

129

16

1

NAME.
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11

8

14

5

2

13

7

10

16

4

count and write the answer in the box

NAME.
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STANDING LINE

SLEEPING LINE

Draw the lines
NAME
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NAME.

1 + 1  = 2

 =  =

 =  =

ADDITION

1 + 1  1 + 6  

1 + 2  1 + 7  

1 to 10

 =  =1 + 3  1 + 8  

 =  =1 + 4  1 + 9  

 =  =1 + 5  1 + 1 0  
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1 3
2 1

match the NUMBERS

Name:

3 5
4 2
5 4

PAGE NO: 29



3

5

3

5

6

8

5

7

9

9

7

9

NAME.

COUNT THE SUBJECTS
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